
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2016/17

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schönberger, Gilbert, Fritz-Erler-Sraße 10, 76133 Karlsruhe, Tel.: 0721 9891575, gilbert.schoenberger@t-online.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.02.2017 15:30 1 SVK Beiertheim TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 3:4
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.02.2017 15:15 1 Post Südstadt Karlsruhe TS Durlach 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

05.02.2017
05.02.2017

13:00
13:00

1
2

SVK Beiertheim
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TS Durlach

4:1
4:2

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.

12.12.2016
15.12.2016
16.12.2016
13.01.2017

18:00 v
18:30 v
20:00 v
18:30 v

3
2
1
4

TG Söllingen
SVK Beiertheim
TTC Staffort
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
TTV Friedrichstal II
TS Durlach
TTG Spöck

1:4
4:0
1:4

4:0 NA
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Mo.

07.11.2016
09.11.2016
09.11.2016
10.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
16.11.2016
21.11.2016

18:30 v
18:00 v
18:30 v
18:30 v
19:00
19:00
17:15 v
18:15 v

204
207
201
202
203
205
206
208

SVK Beiertheim II
TTC Weingarten II
TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck (U13 m)
SVK Beiertheim
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
SG-ASV/SCW Grünwettersb (U13 m)
TG Söllingen
TTV Friedrichstal (U13 m)

TS Durlach
TTG Spöck
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
TTC Weingarten
TTV Ettlingenweier II
TTV Friedrichstal II
TTV Friedrichstal
TTC Staffort

1:4
3:4
0:4
4:0

4:0 NA
2:4
4:3
1:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Sa.

30.09.2016
15.10.2016

18:00 v
15:00 v

2
1

TTV Friedrichstal
TTG Spöck (U13 m)

TTV Ettlingen
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

4:3
0:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TS Durlach
TTV Ettlingenweier II
TTV Friedrichstal (U13 m)
TTV Friedrichstal II
SVK Beiertheim
SVK Beiertheim II
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
TG Söllingen
TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck (U13 m)
TTC Staffort
TTC Weingarten
TTC Weingarten II
SG-ASV/SCW Grünwettersb (U13 m)
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